
SERIES 2100 MATERIAL LIFT
A versatile, efficient, and affordable contractor lift. 

STANDARD FEATURES
• Lifts up to 650 lbs (300 kg)
• 12' (3.9 m), 18' (5.6 m), and 24' (7.2 m )
• Lightweight
• No loose hardware

PULLEY GUARDS
LOAD CABLE CANNOT 
COME OFF

LOADING BAR
GREAT FOR OVERHEAD
CRANES

ROLLER WHEELS
HELPS TO ROLL INTO
TRUCKS OR VANS

INSIDE-MAST CABLE FEET
CABLE FEEDS INSIDE MAST, 
REMOVING EXPOSED CABLE FROM 
NEAR THE OPERATOR’S FACE

10" ROUGH 
TERRAIN WHEELS
MAKES LOADING A TRUCK 
OR VAN HASSLE FREE

FAST ACTION
STABILIZER LEGS
MOUNTED ON BASE TOP, STABILIZER 
LEGS FOLD DOWN WITH EASE AND 
LOCK IN PLACE. (OPTIONAL ON 
MODEL 2112)

SUMNER-BUILT WINCH
HIGHLY RELIABLE, SINGLE-SPEED 
WINCH USES IDLER ROLLER TO 
FEED CABLE EVENLY ON THE 
DRUM TO AVOID CABLE FLATS. 
HANDLES ARE REMOVABLE 
WHEN NOT IN USE.

REVERSIBLE FORKS
USING PLUNGER PINS, FORKS 
REMOVE AND REVERSE EASILY 
FOR ADDED HEIGHT OR TO GET 
FLUSH WITH A CEILING. NO 
LOOSE PIECES.

LOCKABLE 5" CASTERS
HARD TREAD URETHANE WHEELS

PART # DESCRIPTION MAX HEIGHT LIFTING CAPACITY LIFT WEIGHT SHIPPING WEIGHT

783650 2112 Contractor Lift 12' 11-3/8" (3.9 m) 650 lbs (300 kg) 252 lbs (114.5 kg) 287 lbs (130.5 kg

783651 2118 Contractor Lift 18' 4-3/8" (4.9 m) 650 lbs (300 kg) 321 lbs (145.9 kg) 356 lbs (161.8 kg)

783652 2124 Contractor Lift 22' 9-3/8" (7.2 m) 650 lbs (300 kg) 366 lbs (166 kg) 399 lbs (181.4 kg)

783225 2112 Contractor Lift, Galvanized 12' 11-3/8" (3.9 m) 650 lbs (300 kg) 252 lbs (114.5 kg) 287 lbs (130.5 kg

783226 2118 Contractor Lift, Galvanized 18' 4-3/8" (4.9 m) 650 lbs (300 kg) 321 lbs (145.9 kg) 356 lbs (161.8 kg)

783227 2124 Contractor Lift, Galvanized 22' 9-3/8" (7.2 m) 650 lbs (300 kg) 366 lbs (166 kg) 399 lbs (181.4 kg)
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SERIES 2100 MATERIAL LIFT ACCESSORIES

PIPE CRADLE (#783705)
Great for duct pipe or other HVAC applications. Slides over 
standard forks. Packaged in sets of two.

BOOM CARRIAGE (#783642)
Ideal for installing pipe or lifting  “from the top” applications. Uses 
four attaching plunger pins and has a 40" (100 cm) reach. Hook has 
five locations with load capacities of: 650 lbs (300 kg), 525 lbs 
(240 kg) 425 lbs (195 kg), 300 lbs (135 kg), and 200 lbs (90 kg).

FORK EXTENSIONS (#783691)
With the push of a button, forks may be extended from 28" to 42" (71–106 cm). With 
longer forks, the weight capacity decreases to 200 lbs (90 kg) and is clearly displayed 
on the forks when extended. A second button returns the extension for convenient 
storage inside the forks.

STEERING HANDLE (#786695)
Optional steering handle improves  maneuverability of lift. With a 
push of a release button, handle folds out of the operator's way.

PART # HEIGHT 
STOWED

LENGTH 
STOWED

HEIGHT 
OPERATING

LENGTH 
OPERATING

BASE 
WIDTH

WIDTH W/ 
STABILIZER 
LEGS

GROUND 
CLEARANCE

LOAD HEIGHT
(MINIMUM)

MAX HEIGHT
(FORKS DOWN)

MAX HEIGHT
(FORKS 
REVERSED)

2112
84" 
(2.13 m)

34" 
(0.86 m)

84" 
(2.13 m)

62"
(1.57 m)

31-1/4"
(0.80 m)

74"
(1.88 m)

2-1/2"
(6.4 cm)

6"
(15.2 cm)

10' 11-5/8"
(3.3 m)

12' 11-3/8"
(3.9 m)

2118
84" 
(2.13 m)

34" 
(0.86 m)

84" 
(2.13 m)

73"
(1.84m)

31-1/4"
(0.80 m)

74"
(1.88 m)

2-1/2"
(6.4 cm)

6"
(15.2 cm)

16' 4-5/8"
(5 m)

18' 4-3/8"
(5.6 m)

2124
84" 
(2.13 m)

34" 
(0.86 m)

84" 
(2.13 m)

73"
(1.84m)

31-1/4"
(0.80 m)

74"
(1.88 m)

2-1/2"
(6.4 cm)

6"
(15.2 cm)

21' 9-5/8"
(6.6 m)

23' 9-3/8" 
(7.2 m)
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