SERIES 2100 MATERIAL LIFT

A versatile, efficient, and affordable contractor lift.

STANDARD FEATURES

- Lifts up to 650 lbs (300 kg)
- 12' (3.9 m), 18' (5.6 m), and 24' (7.2 m)
- Lightweight
- No loose hardware



PART #	DESCRIPTION	MAX HEIGHT	LIFTING CAPACITY	LIFT WEIGHT	SHIPPING WEIGHT
783650	2112 Contractor Lift	12' 11-3/8" (3.9 m)	650 lbs (300 kg)	252 lbs (114.5 kg)	287 lbs (130.5 kg
783651	2118 Contractor Lift	18' 4-3/8" (4.9 m)	650 lbs (300 kg)	321 lbs (145.9 kg)	356 lbs (161.8 kg)
783652	2124 Contractor Lift	22' 9-3/8" (7.2 m)	650 lbs (300 kg)	366 lbs (166 kg)	399 lbs (181.4 kg)
783225	2112 Contractor Lift, Galvanized	12' 11-3/8" (3.9 m)	650 lbs (300 kg)	252 lbs (114.5 kg)	287 lbs (130.5 kg
783226	2118 Contractor Lift, Galvanized	18' 4-3/8" (4.9 m)	650 lbs (300 kg)	321 lbs (145.9 kg)	356 lbs (161.8 kg)
783227	2124 Contractor Lift, Galvanized	22' 9-3/8" (7.2 m)	650 lbs (300 kg)	366 lbs (166 kg)	399 lbs (181.4 kg)

SUMNER

SERIES 2100 MATERIAL LIFT ACCESSORIES



PIPE CRADLE (#783705)

Great for duct pipe or other HVAC applications. Slides over standard forks. Packaged in sets of two.



BOOM CARRIAGE (#783642)

Ideal for installing pipe or lifting "from the top" applications. Uses four attaching plunger pins and has a 40" (100 cm) reach. Hook has five locations with load capacities of: 650 lbs (300 kg), 525 lbs (240 kg) 425 lbs (195 kg), 300 lbs (135 kg), and 200 lbs (90 kg).



FORK EXTENSIONS (#783691)

With the push of a button, forks may be extended from 28" to 42" (71–106 cm). With longer forks, the weight capacity decreases to 200 lbs (90 kg) and is clearly displayed on the forks when extended. A second button returns the extension for convenient storage inside the forks.

STEERING HANDLE (#786695)

Optional steering handle improves maneuverability of lift. With a push of a release button, handle folds out of the operator's way.

PART #	HEIGHT STOWED	LENGTH STOWED	HEIGHT OPERATING	LENGTH OPERATING	BASE WIDTH	WIDTH W/ STABILIZER LEGS	GROUND CLEARANCE	LOAD HEIGHT (MINIMUM)	MAX HEIGHT (FORKS DOWN)	MAX HEIGHT (FORKS REVERSED)
2112	84"	34"	84"	62"	31-1/4"	74"	2-1/2"	6"	10' 11-5/8"	12' 11-3/8"
	(2.13 m)	(0.86 m)	(2.13 m)	(1.57 m)	(0.80 m)	(1.88 m)	(6.4 cm)	(15.2 cm)	(3.3 m)	(3.9 m)
2118	84"	34"	84"	73"	31-1/4"	74"	2-1/2"	6"	16' 4-5/8"	18' 4-3/8"
	(2.13 m)	(0.86 m)	(2.13 m)	(1.84m)	(0.80 m)	(1.88 m)	(6.4 cm)	(15.2 cm)	(5 m)	(5.6 m)
2124	84"	34"	84"	73"	31-1/4"	74"	2-1/2"	6"	21' 9-5/8"	23' 9-3/8"
	(2.13 m)	(0.86 m)	(2.13 m)	(1.84m)	(0.80 m)	(1.88 m)	(6.4 cm)	(15.2 cm)	(6.6 m)	(7.2 m)